
n

$ru Fez ztiHf{86 firtrk'
(sfr: sers - +.,ilH.*.*. tS )r.EE, d x,-o, uft"f6r- t, rftf,ry, f*n)?r,)
_ (d'driilc rymrs ta-o : U40109p82010S

(sa:9u fiq ffi6tDrdnlu.nr.e. i {riu-*, Edf r.rr;
c033814)

fr tf.o, uFafi'dr)
1ae=aa t: 0t7l-222lgoz - *as ri: Ol )

f,Bi r* er ks *hl

E? E-A'e' ?rs BfzH = 8 ilil& fraflfir + ai#,rfl ftrflg i fu u.d r

I

Z=e reqrr'rEr aUe = Ol/ZOl4-15
''-: 

]

>5-d tr+sd et )?r'trfi fir* = rs.1z.z{14 11.00 [* .r*
i>rd u'rr3 avo fr i?{nffr nrsi = rcJ2.2014 rr.oo &fr *x
I

I

= 18.12.2014 I I.30 di
I

= grrB soot- (A-€"r rir fr gu})

}s-d nua et fir$

xamaaqr et drrr



I

I

PSLQ r

' *ttfgff,ffir'#$[*J* PUNJAB srATE TRANsMIssIoN conroirarloN LIMITED
(Regd. Office : PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala - 1d7001, Punjab,India)

(Corporate ldentity Number : U401O9PBZO1OSBCOf3S14)
(O/O DY. CE /HR & Admn., Shakti Sadan, fatiala)

(TeI. No. 0175-2225907 - FAX No. 0175-22),OOS|)

(NOTICE INVITING TENDER)

SHORT TERM TENDER NOTICE FOR

TENDER ENQUIRY NO.

COST OF TENDER

LAST DATE & TIME FOR:

I. Last date & time for
sale of tender document.

II. Last date & time of
receipt oftender.

m. Date of and time of
Opening of tender.

OUTSOURNVdNTMNqG OF VEHICLES

01t20t4-15

'.&s.500/-

..,

l1:00AM ont5.t2.2}\t4

l1:00AM on 18.12.20

11:30AM on18.12.20

Detailed NIT may be down-loaded from pstcl.org.

?y.-,1,,1^
nv. cnrih. & Admn.,
PSTCL, ihtiutu.



PSTCL SHORT TERM TENDER *O,,dN
I

DEPARTMENT NAME
TENDER SPECIF'rcAUON NO. 01/2014-15
TENDER rs surNc auTltonrry CHIEFTNCTNBEN,Iffi
ADDRESS OPTATIS Or'
ISSUINGAUTHORITY

Outsourcing of Vehicles
TENDER PUBTTCATION As per standard norms of th@

based in Punjab & Chandigaih and on PSTCL website
www.pstcl.org

ELIGIBILITY CrurPNrA As specified in the NIT
SALE OF APPLICATION l1:00AM on 15.12.2014
LAST DATE FOR BID SU ll:00AMon tg.t2i0l4-l

1 l:30AM on tt.tZ.ZOt4 
i

Rs. 500/- (R{ Fiv; HundreaJnlv)

BID OPENING DATE & TME
TENDER noculagNr cosr
PAYMENT MODE

AO/Cash, PSTCL, patialal
As specified in the specificati6n
Demand draft
AO/Cash,PSTCL,Fatiala 

l

PAYMENT IN FAVO'R

PAYMEIT MoDE(EMD)I
PAYMENT IN FAVOUR
CONTACT PERSON NA Dy. CEIHR & Admn_ PSTC
CONTACTNO. 0175-2225907
TENDER DOCUMENT As mentioned in the spe"it

As mentioned in the specification
TENDERINFORMATION
DETAILS ]

CONDITIONS:-

l ' A set of tender documentJ containing technical specifications, generdl instructions and terms &conditions against 
1!o* j":*l^*gilr_can be obtained oi ;t, [q,*';;"ffi#; throughDemand Draft in favour oda.olc"st, P3TCL, patiara. rena"is orine ffi; ;,f;;ii"*."rrrr, ,rr"tender documents 
i"^:9Yir"., shali not be opened. Th; ;" of rilocuments will be ctosedatl l:00AM on 15.12.2014.1 -r --.--' 

i2' All tenders must be accimpanied by Earnest Money at the ratesi prescribed {nl ths 1116.,documents. -- - ^v-rvJ sr !.v

3' Tender specification: *,^1,] 
+", be issued to those firms, which have been blacklisted or with whom. business dealings have beerlr suspended.

I Negotiations, if required 
"hpll E he]! olty with the lowest tenderer. 

i5' The offers shourd be kept u[tia fo. l2Odays from the d"t".i;;;;rg of tenders.6. Telegraphic or conditional {uotations wilinot be accepted.
vv'rpllerl auururrry mfy ptace order on one or more bidders. 

]8' The firms indicating-Nll oF concessional rate of Taxes & Duties will irave to absorb these taxes& duties up to trre furr rate dpplicabre at the time ort"rJ".ing 
-"-" 

/-\

Dv.c iffi,,,1^
PSTCL, tiala.


